PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Notification No. Bachelor of Science in Nursing (Four Year Annual System) 1" year Examination 2021-Nov./01
Result of the
Bachelor of Science in Nursing (Four Year Annual Sysiem) 1st Year November, 2021

Result of each candidate as calculated is notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in case
» of pass candidates. ‘R’ means to reappear in the paper/s shown in brackets as per regulation.

Paper Subjects Marks
Pl Anatomy and Physiology 100
PII Nutrition and Biochemistry 100
PIII Nursing Foundation - 300
PIV Psychology 100
PV Microbiology 100
PVI English 100
PVII Introduction to Computers 100
Maximum Marks: 9200
Minimum Pass Marks: 450

Roll Regd.No.  NameofCandidate  Father’s Name Mother’'s Name  Result

101 36620000047 . NEHA JITENDRA TIWARI PREETI TIWARI 589
102 36620000043 MEDHAVI DINESH SHARMA  RAKHI SHARMA 684
SHARMA
103 36620000045 MUSKAN GERA DARSHAN KUMAR MAMTA RANI 616
104 36620000049 NISTHA HERA LAL SUNITA 581
105 36620000034 BHARTI SUCHA RAM PARMIEET KAUR 581
106 36620000039 HARLEEN KAUR ONKAR SINGH BALJIT KAUR 568
107 36620000042 MADHVI MADHU SUDAN SANGEETA 549
108 36620000057 TANVI SAINI SOMNATH SAINI RENU SAINI 612
109 36620000032 AMISHA SANDHU  AMARIJIT SANDHU RAJ RANI 648
110 36620000051 RICHIKA KATOCH ROSHAN LAL SEENA DEVI 575
111 36620000029 ALEENA JAISHMIN NIZAMUDDIN HAJRU NISHA 632

ANSARI



Roll Regd. No.
No.

v i llege
Regular Candidates
112 36620000053
113 36620000050
114 36620000030
115 36620000038
116 36620000056

117
118

36620000037
36620000058

119 36620000054
120 36620000031
121 36620000040
122 36620000036
123 36620000048

124 36620000041

125
126

36620000052
36620000044

127 36620000046

128 36620000035

129 36620000055

Name of Candidate
Hospi

SIDHI TANEJA

PARUL SHARMA

AMANDEEP KAUR

AJNOHA

HARJOT KAUR

TANVI GUPTA

GEETIKA
YUVIKA DEVI

S[MMN SIRSWAL
AMBANI SHARMJ*;
JEVIKA

BHAVYA

NEHA

KRITIKA

SAVY
MUSKAN DUHAN

MUSKAN JAMMU

BHARTI THAKUR

TANIYA THAKUR

Father's Name

PARKASH TANEJA

SUBHASH CHAND

SUKHVINDER
SINGH AJNOHA

JASWINDER
SINGH

PRADEEP KUMAR

SUSHIL KUMAR
HOSHIYAR SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

BAL KRISHAN
SHARMA

NARINDER GUPTA

ABHINANDAN
GOEL

SURINDER SINGH

RAM AVTAR

SOHAN SINGH
SATISH KUMAR

DAVINDER SINGH

RANDHIR SINGH

BITTU RAM

Mother’s Name

BINDU TANEJA
BRINDA
SUKHBIR KAUR
AJNOHA
SARBJIT KAUR

MAMTA GOYAL

ARCHANA
NEERU DEVI

MAMTA

KANTA SHARMA
REKHA
AGGARWAL
SEEMA GUPTA

ANURADHA

AMITA GUPTA

NISHA
MUKESH KUMARI

RAJWINDER KAUR

SHASHI DEVI

ANITA DEVI

Result

649
573
624
661
677

6335
707

639
658
643
655
587

714

S 715

618

658

668



L

Roll Regd. No, Name of Candidate Father's Name Mother’s Name Result
No.

Govt. Medical College & Hospital Seetor-32 Chandigarh
Regular Candidates

130 36620000033 ANUREETKAUR  AMANDEEP AMARPREET 658
_ SINGH

131 36620000059 ANOSH ASHOK KUMAR  ZARINA 548

132 36620000063 SIDDHARTH PHOOL CHAND  MINTU KUMAWAT 598
KUMAWAT KUMAWAT

133 36620000064 VAISHNAV SAINI ~ PARVEEN SAINI  RENU SAINI 572

134 36620000066 VIMAL KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR ~ KANCHANLATA 650
TIWARI TIWARI TIWARI

135 36620000065 VIKAS SUKHBIR SINGH ~ NIRMALA RANI 564

136 36620000061 PRINCE HARKAUL ~ SURESH KUMAR  SUNITA 512

137 36620000045 VICKY ISHWARSINGH ~ KANTA R (P1)

138 36620000059 HARSHPAL SINGH GURPAL SINGH JATINDER KAUR 569

139 36620000062 SHUBHAM VINOD KUMAR SONA | 611

Total: - 39 ' e .
Chandigarh mﬁ“xaj % . zrﬁ

March 08 , 2022 .S.E Controller of Examinations



